www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
10172025
IN
D
O
O
R
60"/72"/80" Supreme™ Series
Great Room, Large Bonus Room, Large Game RoomModern Ceiling Fan
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
Constructions
Electrical
Housing Material: Metal
Housing Finish:
• Matte White
• Matte Black
• Satin Nickel*
• Chrome*
Blade Material: 8 Plywood Blades
Blade Finish:
• Walnut
Blade Pitch: 12°
Lens/Shade Material: PC
Fan Diameter: 60", 72", or 80"
Light Source: Intergated LED 20W, 1800lm, [3000K] [CRI>80]
Mounting: Pendant
Downrod Length: 6"
Motor: DC Motor [188 x15 mm], Reversible 6-Speed
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Controls: Remote Control [Light and Fan Speed]
Warranty
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MB - Matte Black
MW - Matte White
SN - Satin Nickel*
CH - Chrome*
WA -  Walnut8 - 8 Blades 1D - Disk Light PM - Pendant Mount RC - Remote Control
EXAMPLE: SP-72-MB-8-WA-1D-PM-RC
Size Housing Finish Blades Blades Finish Light Source Mounting ControlsSeries
SP
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
80 - 80"
SP
Room Size
625~1000 ft²
Performance
60"
Energy Use Average: 19W
Airflow Weighted-Average:  5581.66 CFM
Airflow [High]: 8080 CFM
Efficiency: 335.81 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 86 [0.069mA, 7.7W]
RPM/High: 165 [0.265mA, 38.1W]
72"
Energy Use Average: 23W
Airflow Weighted-Average:  6841.66 CFM
Airflow [High]: 9990 CFM
Efficiency: 380.5 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 58 [0.062mA, 7W]
RPM/High:118 [0.340mA, 46.2W]
80"
Energy Use Average: 28W
Airflow Weighted-Average:  6815 CFM
Airflow [High]: 11230 CFM
Efficiency: 398.7 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 49 [0.063mA, 7.1W]
RPM/High: 105 [0.378mA, 53.7W]
Matte
Black
Walnut
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Light Kit
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
Matte
White
Satin
Nickel
Chrome
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH